
INBOUND Shipment: This is an INBOUND shipment showing inventory that we will
receive from our supplier, usually delivered to our 3PL.

PO Number WL2022-039
Arrival Date 08 March 2023

Supplier
Status Arrived

Freight Forwarder Freight OS
Shipment ID S221229003779

Product Merchant SKU ASIN FNSKU
Units
Per

Case
Number
of Cases

Total
Units Value Total

Weight
Case

Dimensions
(L x W x H)

CBM

PASTRY QUEEN Pastry Cutter (Mixed Blue) Q4-7LC8-3STN B09BFGBZX9 X002YZBKQN 36 44 1,584 US$3,437 665lbs
(301.77kg)

89.28 x
187.20 x
196.92 in
(226.77 x
475.49 x
500.18 cm)

2373.0432

SUMO Round Tub (5-Pack, Multicolor) BT-ZU25-4T2F B08DN29KK3 X002LIQYM3 6 30 180 US$1,901 495lbs
(224.66kg)

17.13 x 8.86 x
16.34 in
(43.51 x 22.50
x 41.50 cm)

1.218

TOTAL 74 1,764 US$5,338 1,161lbs
(526.43kg) 2,374.26

https://ship.freightos.com/shipping/S221229003779

