INBOUND Shipment:

This is an INBOUND shipment showing inventory that we will receive from our supplier, usually delivered to our 3PL.

PO Number	WL2022-039
Arrival Date	08 March 2023
Supplier	
Status	Arrived
Freight Forwarder	Freight OS
Shipment ID	<u>S221229003779</u>

Product	Merchant SKU	ASIN	FNSKU	Units Per Case	Number of Cases			Total Weight	Case Dimensions (L x W x H)	СВМ
PASTRY QUEEN Pastry Cutter (Mixed Blue)	Q4-7LC8-3STN	B09BFGBZX9	X002YZBKQN	36	44	1,584	US\$3,437	665lbs (301.77kg)	89.28 x 187.20 x 196.92 in (226.77 x 475.49 x 500.18 cm)	2373.0432
SUMO Round Tub (5-Pack, Multicolor)	BT-ZU25-4T2F	B08DN29KK3	X002LIQYM3	6	30	180	US\$1,901	495lbs (224.66kg)	17.13 x 8.86 x 16.34 in (43.51 x 22.50 x 41.50 cm)	1.218
				TOTAL	74	1,764	US\$5,338	1,161lbs (526.43kg)		2,374.26